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Prvenstvo Bosne i Hercegovine za 2024. godinu
Banja Luka, 7. - 9.6.2024

Disciplina 17 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
8.6.2024. - 11:25 Rezultati Prelim
Bosnia-Herzegovina Records 26.25 MEDOŠEVIĆ, Lamija GKVSSA Sarajevo 8.6.2019.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1626.65 PUDAR, Lana ORMO Beograd (SRB) 10.4.2022.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1427.46 GUŠIĆ, Ajša STSA Kranj (SLO) 26.11.2023.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1228.58 AVDIĆ, Iman STSA Sarajevo 7.6.2019.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1031.34 AVDIĆ, Iman STSA Mostar 1.7.2017.
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

10 godina i mlađi

1. MAKSUMIĆ, Tesnim 14 Sport Time, SA 34.08+0.99 335
2. PEKIĆ, Asja 14 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.62+1.03 293
3. GAJIC, Ana 14 Delfin - Laktasi 38.13+0.89 239
4. VUKOVIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 39.12+0.49 221
5. ĐOGO, Elena 14 Leotar, TB 39.38+0.93 217
6. SEPER, Nadja 16 Aquafit, SA 41.09+0.77 191
7. ALPEZA, Maja 14 Zrinjski, MO 41.44+0.80 186
8. BOŠNJAK, Bogdana 14 Leotar, TB 41.53+0.93 185
9. DZIDIC, Melina 14 Spartak Gradacac 41.75 182

10. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 41.90+1.07 180
11. TUTAN, Ema 14 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 44.31+0.82 152
12. PETKOVIC, Dunja 17 Olymp-Banja Luka 44.69+0.95 148
13. KNEZOVIĆ, Jana 15 Zrinjski, MO 45.80 138
14. KREMENOVIC, Katarina 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 45.88+0.76 137
15. VUKOVIC, Iva 16 PK Borac 45.89+0.66 137
16. TARCIN, Lamah 15 Swim - Sarajevo 45.98+0.70 136
17. AVDIĆ, Nia 16 Sport Time, SA 46.32 133

BIOKŠIĆ, Marija 15 Zrinjski, MO 46.32+0.83 133
19. HADŽIMUŠOVIĆ, Sara 16 Sport Time, SA 46.43 132
20. PITA, Sumeja 14 Sport Time, SA 46.69 130
21. BAJIC, Ksenija 14 22. April - Banja Luka 47.43+1.02 124
22. CURTOVIC KISAN, Lea 15 Aquafit, SA 47.59+0.99 123
23. ANIČIĆ, Petra 14 Zrinjski, MO 48.35 117
24. MARICIC, Dunja 16 Olymp-Banja Luka 50.12+0.79 105
25. VUJOVIC, Nika 17 Olymp-Banja Luka 53.85 84
26. ZAIMOVIĆ, Mia 15 Sport Time, SA 55.40 77
27. CENANOVIC, Dzejla 16 Aquafit, SA 55.53+0.63 77
28. KAURIN, Teona 16 Olymp-Banja Luka 58.52 66
29. BAJIC, Kalina 16 22. April - Banja Luka 1:15.67+0.59 30
30. KADRIC, Ajsa 18 Udruzenje Za Sport "Slobodni Stil" 1:21.25 24

11 - 12 godina

1. ROŽAJAC, Amina 12 Sport Time, SA 31.81+0.79 412
2. MRKONJIC, Emina 12 Flipper Sarajevo 31.98+0.82 405
3. KOSORIC, Isidora 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 32.05+0.82 402
4. SOLJIC, Ilhana 12 Flipper Sarajevo 32.97+0.74 370
5. ĆUROVAC, Nadža 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 33.09+0.87 366
6. ABAZI, Inaja 13 Flipper Sarajevo 34.29+0.82 328
7. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 34.31+0.85 328
8. DELIOMEROVIC, Lamija 12 Spartak Gradacac 34.37+0.70 326
9. GODINJAK, Farah 12 Sport Time, SA 34.47+0.82 323

10. MULAHASANOVIĆ, Berina 12 Bosna, SA 34.66+0.75 318
11. TATLIC, Dalila 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 34.68+0.65 317
12. MUSA, Selma 12 Flipper Sarajevo 35.12+0.63 306
13. POPOVIĆ, Bojana 12 Leotar, TB 35.22+0.88 303
14. KIRLIĆ, Nadija 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.46+0.89 297
15. ŠIMUNOVIĆ, Ines 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 36.39+0.88 275
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Prvenstvo Bosne i Hercegovine za 2024. godinu
Banja Luka, 7. - 9.6.2024

Disciplina 17, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

16. PAŽIN, Kristina 12 Leotar, TB 36.46+0.88 273
17. HADŽALIĆ, Emina 13 Bosna, SA 36.84+0.97 265
18. HALEBIĆ, Hana 13 Sport Time, SA 36.97 262
19. SARVAN, Esma 13 Aqua, SA 37.78+0.73 245
20. PANIC, Minja 12 PK Borac 38.07+0.89 240
21. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 39.95+0.87 207
22. DZAFEROVIC, Amina 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 40.28+0.81 202
23. HADŽIMUŠOVIĆ, Uma 12 Sport Time, SA 40.80+0.70 195
24. HADZIABDIC, Esma 13 Sloboda - Tuzla 40.85+0.91 194
25. MESIC, Una 13 Sloboda - Tuzla 41.46+1.02 186
26. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 43.19+0.90 164
27. TANKOSIC GIRT, Iris 13 Udruzenje Za Sport "Slobodni Stil" 43.44+0.90 161
28. ZLOMISLIĆ, Klara 13 Zrinjski, MO 43.97+1.05 156
29. KOVACEVIC, Jana 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 47.14+1.25 126
30. JAMAKOSMANOVIC, Elif 13 Udruzenje Za Sport "Slobodni Stil" 56.62+0.95 73

13 - 14 godina

1. VRABAC, Zerina 10 Sport Time, SA 28.66+0.73 563
2. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 30.20+0.70 481
3. PINDŽO, Ajša 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.39+0.73 472
4. PASIC, Lamija 10 Spartak Gradacac 30.48+0.93 468
5. HEĆIMOVIĆ, Uma 10 Sharks, SA 30.91+0.90 449
6. ČAJIĆ, Lamija 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.92+0.79 448
7. ŠEHOVIĆ, Lejla 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 31.09+0.93 441
8. AVDIBEGOVIĆ, Azra 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 31.38+0.84 429
9. ĆAVAR, Marija 11 Zrinjski, MO 31.72+0.79 415

10. HABIBIJA, Dunja 10 Bosna, SA 31.85+0.85 410
11. BILUŠIĆ, Nola 10 Zrinjski, MO 31.92+0.88 407
12. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 31.96+0.85 406
13. ĆAVAR, Laura 11 Zrinjski, MO 32.59+0.90 383
14. HAMOVIĆ, Tijana 11 Leotar, TB 32.64+0.77 381
15. STANIC, Marija 11 22. April - Banja Luka 32.89+0.91 372
16. HUREMOVIĆ, Amina 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 33.36 357
17. KOVACEVIC, Lola 11 22. April - Banja Luka 33.45+0.97 354
18. JOUARA, Dalia 11 Sharks, SA 33.49+0.87 353
19. ĆERIMAGIĆ, Nejla 10 Orka, MO 33.89+0.80 340
20. HODZIC, Sarah 11 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 34.43+0.90 324
21. DELIĆ, Ivna 11 Zrinjski, MO 34.81+0.87 314
22. KOVACEVIC, Tea 11 Sloboda - Tuzla 35.27+0.92 302
23. AVDIBEGOVIĆ, Esma 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.57+0.89 294
24. PITA, Esma 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.82+0.94 288
25. DELIC, Lara 10 Sloboda - Tuzla 36.72+0.81 267
26. SALIHAGIC, Adna 11 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 36.75+0.81 267
27. VELAGIC, Amina 10 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 37.00+0.91 261
28. AVDIC, Amina 11 Flipper Sarajevo 37.25+0.83 256
29. PLJEVALJČIĆ, Iva 11 Leotar, TB 38.31+0.77 235
30. MUHIC, Amna 11 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 38.36+0.93 234
31. DZIGAL, Emina 11 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 39.17+0.87 220
32. SIMOVIC, Jovana 11 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 39.44+0.92 216
33. VUKOVIC, Iskra 11 22. April - Banja Luka 39.55+1.07 214
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Prvenstvo Bosne i Hercegovine za 2024. godinu
Banja Luka, 7. - 9.6.2024

Disciplina 17, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

15 - 16 godina

1. KASAGIC, Irina 09 PK Borac 30.31+0.84 476
2. KAVIC, Masa 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 30.57+0.76 464
3. GOLIJANIN, Marina 09 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 31.00+0.88 445
4. ZULIC, Elma 08 Sloboda - Tuzla 31.92+0.98 407
5. KIRLIĆ, Asja 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 32.08+0.92 401
6. ARNAUTOVIĆ, Lamija 09 Bosna, SA 32.12+0.74 400
7. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 32.34+0.88 392
8. SUBASIC, Almira 09 Sloboda - Tuzla 32.48+0.91 387
9. ŠUTA, Hana 09 Orka, MO 35.34+1.02 300

10. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 35.80+0.80 289

17 godina i stariji

1. AVDIĆ, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 28.02+0.72 602
2. IMAMOVIĆ, Lajla 05 Sharks, SA 29.84+0.71 499
3. ČARŠIMAMOVIĆ, Nejla 07 Bosna, SA 30.61+0.78 462
4. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp-Banja Luka 30.64+0.77 461

MURATAGIĆ, Lana 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.64+0.81 461
6. IMSIROVIC, Lejla 07 Sprint, TU 31.24+0.93 434
7. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 31.25+0.97 434
8. JOVANOVIĆ, Helena 07 Leotar, TB 31.98+0.79 405

Otvoreno

1. AVDIĆ, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 28.02+0.72 602
2. VRABAC, Zerina 10 Sport Time, SA 28.66+0.73 563
3. IMAMOVIĆ, Lajla 05 Sharks, SA 29.84+0.71 499
4. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 30.20+0.70 481
5. KASAGIC, Irina 09 PK Borac 30.31+0.84 476
6. PINDŽO, Ajša 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.39+0.73 472
7. PASIC, Lamija 10 Spartak Gradacac 30.48+0.93 468
8. KAVIC, Masa 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 30.57+0.76 464
9. ČARŠIMAMOVIĆ, Nejla 07 Bosna, SA 30.61+0.78 462

10. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp-Banja Luka 30.64+0.77 461
MURATAGIĆ, Lana 07 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.64+0.81 461

12. HEĆIMOVIĆ, Uma 10 Sharks, SA 30.91+0.90 449
13. ČAJIĆ, Lamija 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.92+0.79 448
14. GOLIJANIN, Marina 09 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 31.00+0.88 445
15. ŠEHOVIĆ, Lejla 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 31.09+0.93 441
16. IMSIROVIC, Lejla 07 Sprint, TU 31.24+0.93 434
17. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 31.25+0.97 434
18. AVDIBEGOVIĆ, Azra 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 31.38+0.84 429
19. ĆAVAR, Marija 11 Zrinjski, MO 31.72+0.79 415
20. ROŽAJAC, Amina 12 Sport Time, SA 31.81+0.79 412
21. HABIBIJA, Dunja 10 Bosna, SA 31.85+0.85 410
22. ZULIC, Elma 08 Sloboda - Tuzla 31.92+0.98 407

BILUŠIĆ, Nola 10 Zrinjski, MO 31.92+0.88 407
24. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 31.96+0.85 406
25. MRKONJIC, Emina 12 Flipper Sarajevo 31.98+0.82 405

JOVANOVIĆ, Helena 07 Leotar, TB 31.98+0.79 405
27. KOSORIC, Isidora 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 32.05+0.82 402
28. KIRLIĆ, Asja 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 32.08+0.92 401
29. ARNAUTOVIĆ, Lamija 09 Bosna, SA 32.12+0.74 400
30. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 32.34+0.88 392
31. SUBASIC, Almira 09 Sloboda - Tuzla 32.48+0.91 387
32. ĆAVAR, Laura 11 Zrinjski, MO 32.59+0.90 383
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Prvenstvo Bosne i Hercegovine za 2024. godinu
Banja Luka, 7. - 9.6.2024

Disciplina 17, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

33. HAMOVIĆ, Tijana 11 Leotar, TB 32.64+0.77 381
34. STANIC, Marija 11 22. April - Banja Luka 32.89+0.91 372
35. SOLJIC, Ilhana 12 Flipper Sarajevo 32.97+0.74 370
36. ĆUROVAC, Nadža 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 33.09+0.87 366
37. HUREMOVIĆ, Amina 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 33.36 357
38. KOVACEVIC, Lola 11 22. April - Banja Luka 33.45+0.97 354
39. JOUARA, Dalia 11 Sharks, SA 33.49+0.87 353
40. ĆERIMAGIĆ, Nejla 10 Orka, MO 33.89+0.80 340
41. MAKSUMIĆ, Tesnim 14 Sport Time, SA 34.08+0.99 335
42. ABAZI, Inaja 13 Flipper Sarajevo 34.29+0.82 328
43. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 34.31+0.85 328
44. DELIOMEROVIC, Lamija 12 Spartak Gradacac 34.37+0.70 326
45. HODZIC, Sarah 11 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 34.43+0.90 324
46. GODINJAK, Farah 12 Sport Time, SA 34.47+0.82 323
47. MULAHASANOVIĆ, Berina 12 Bosna, SA 34.66+0.75 318
48. TATLIC, Dalila 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 34.68+0.65 317
49. DELIĆ, Ivna 11 Zrinjski, MO 34.81+0.87 314
50. MUSA, Selma 12 Flipper Sarajevo 35.12+0.63 306
51. POPOVIĆ, Bojana 12 Leotar, TB 35.22+0.88 303
52. KOVACEVIC, Tea 11 Sloboda - Tuzla 35.27+0.92 302
53. ŠUTA, Hana 09 Orka, MO 35.34+1.02 300
54. KIRLIĆ, Nadija 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.46+0.89 297
55. AVDIBEGOVIĆ, Esma 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.57+0.89 294
56. PEKIĆ, Asja 14 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.62+1.03 293
57. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 35.80+0.80 289
58. PITA, Esma 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.82+0.94 288
59. ŠIMUNOVIĆ, Ines 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 36.39+0.88 275
60. PAŽIN, Kristina 12 Leotar, TB 36.46+0.88 273
61. DELIC, Lara 10 Sloboda - Tuzla 36.72+0.81 267
62. SALIHAGIC, Adna 11 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 36.75+0.81 267
63. HADŽALIĆ, Emina 13 Bosna, SA 36.84+0.97 265
64. HALEBIĆ, Hana 13 Sport Time, SA 36.97 262
65. VELAGIC, Amina 10 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 37.00+0.91 261
66. AVDIC, Amina 11 Flipper Sarajevo 37.25+0.83 256
67. SARVAN, Esma 13 Aqua, SA 37.78+0.73 245
68. PANIC, Minja 12 PK Borac 38.07+0.89 240
69. GAJIC, Ana 14 Delfin - Laktasi 38.13+0.89 239
70. PLJEVALJČIĆ, Iva 11 Leotar, TB 38.31+0.77 235
71. MUHIC, Amna 11 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 38.36+0.93 234
72. VUKOVIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 39.12+0.49 221
73. DZIGAL, Emina 11 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 39.17+0.87 220
74. ĐOGO, Elena 14 Leotar, TB 39.38+0.93 217
75. SIMOVIC, Jovana 11 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 39.44+0.92 216
76. VUKOVIC, Iskra 11 22. April - Banja Luka 39.55+1.07 214
77. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 39.95+0.87 207
78. DZAFEROVIC, Amina 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 40.28+0.81 202
79. HADŽIMUŠOVIĆ, Uma 12 Sport Time, SA 40.80+0.70 195
80. HADZIABDIC, Esma 13 Sloboda - Tuzla 40.85+0.91 194
81. SEPER, Nadja 16 Aquafit, SA 41.09+0.77 191
82. ALPEZA, Maja 14 Zrinjski, MO 41.44+0.80 186
83. MESIC, Una 13 Sloboda - Tuzla 41.46+1.02 186
84. BOŠNJAK, Bogdana 14 Leotar, TB 41.53+0.93 185
85. DZIDIC, Melina 14 Spartak Gradacac 41.75 182
86. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 41.90+1.07 180
87. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 43.19+0.90 164
88. TANKOSIC GIRT, Iris 13 Udruzenje Za Sport "Slobodni Stil" 43.44+0.90 161
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Prvenstvo Bosne i Hercegovine za 2024. godinu
Banja Luka, 7. - 9.6.2024

Disciplina 17, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

89. ZLOMISLIĆ, Klara 13 Zrinjski, MO 43.97+1.05 156
90. TUTAN, Ema 14 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 44.31+0.82 152
91. PETKOVIC, Dunja 17 Olymp-Banja Luka 44.69+0.95 148
92. KNEZOVIĆ, Jana 15 Zrinjski, MO 45.80 138
93. KREMENOVIC, Katarina 15 Olymp-Banja Luka 45.88+0.76 137
94. VUKOVIC, Iva 16 PK Borac 45.89+0.66 137
95. TARCIN, Lamah 15 Swim - Sarajevo 45.98+0.70 136
96. AVDIĆ, Nia 16 Sport Time, SA 46.32 133

BIOKŠIĆ, Marija 15 Zrinjski, MO 46.32+0.83 133
98. HADŽIMUŠOVIĆ, Sara 16 Sport Time, SA 46.43 132
99. PITA, Sumeja 14 Sport Time, SA 46.69 130

100. KOVACEVIC, Jana 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 47.14+1.25 126
101. BAJIC, Ksenija 14 22. April - Banja Luka 47.43+1.02 124
102. CURTOVIC KISAN, Lea 15 Aquafit, SA 47.59+0.99 123
103. ANIČIĆ, Petra 14 Zrinjski, MO 48.35 117
104. MARICIC, Dunja 16 Olymp-Banja Luka 50.12+0.79 105
105. VUJOVIC, Nika 17 Olymp-Banja Luka 53.85 84
106. ZAIMOVIĆ, Mia 15 Sport Time, SA 55.40 77
107. CENANOVIC, Dzejla 16 Aquafit, SA 55.53+0.63 77
108. JAMAKOSMANOVIC, Elif 13 Udruzenje Za Sport "Slobodni Stil" 56.62+0.95 73
109. KAURIN, Teona 16 Olymp-Banja Luka 58.52 66
110. BAJIC, Kalina 16 22. April - Banja Luka 1:15.67+0.59 30
111. KADRIC, Ajsa 18 Udruzenje Za Sport "Slobodni Stil" 1:21.25 24

VK-EXH ANTONIJEVIC, Elena 12 22. April - Banja Luka 34.55+0.87 321


